ITEM
 N
U
M
B
ER:
MODEL: SV1224RV
BRITANNIA SMARTVENT CANOPY EXTRACTION VENTILATION
SYSTEM - RIGHT FAN - VERTICALLY MOUNTED - W 2400 MM -
0.12 KW
AIA FILE N
U
M
B
ER:
Whisby Road, Lincoln, LN6 3QZ, UK
www.lincat.co.uk/brand/britannia | p: +44 1522 875500
A real alternative to expensive bespoke kitchen
ventilation, the SmartVent Modular Canopy
Extraction Ventilation System is modular in design,
robustly constructed, and can help meet
challenging installation deadlines. The Ventilation
System ensures a comfortable working
environment in your kitchen by extracting kitchen
smoke and odour. Suitable for fast food outlets,
cafes as well as smaller pubs and restaurants, the
system operates at just 62 decibels, making it
quieter than your mobile phone. This model is
designed for the fan outlet to be situated vertically
on the right hand side of the unit.
PRODUCT FEATURES
• 2400mm long with the cut out for the fan outlet sited vertically in the
right hand side of the unit
• Modular canopy extraction system suitable for use with gas and
electric cooking equipment up to 900mm deep
• Simple to install - just bolt to the wall
• Bright energy-efficient LED lighting provided as standard
• Operates quietly — at just 62 decibels this unit is less noisy than a
mobile phone
• Variable fan speed
• Please note that light switches are not supplied by Lincat
• Please note any necessary ductwork and gas interlocks are not
supplied by Lincat
MODEL: SV1224RV
BRITANNIA SMARTVENT CANOPY EXTRACTION VENTILATION
SYSTEM - RIGHT FAN - VERTICALLY MOUNTED - W 2400 MM -
Britannia reserves the right to modify specifications or discontinue
models without incurring obligation. Dimensions nominal.
Document Auto-Generated
March 24, 2025
Whisby Road, Lincoln, LN6 3QZ, UKwww.lincat.co.uk/brand/britannia | p: +44 1522
875500
WEIGHTS & DIMENSIONS
Width 2400 mil
Depth 1200 mil
Height 740 mil
Weight 117 kg
.
SHIPPING DETAILS
Ship Width 240 cm
Ship Depth 90 cm
Ship Height 136 cm
Ship Weight 128.7 kg
Ship Method LTL Common Carrier
Shipping Package Type Pieces
Shipping Origin Zip Code LN6 3QZ, UNITED KINGDOM
Quick Ship Product No
.
WATER, PLUMBING, AND DRAINAGE SPECS
Water Line Required No
Drain Line Required No
.
PRODUCT CERTIFICATIONS
Primary Energy Type Electric
Electrical Total Amperage 5 A
Electrical Volts 230V
Electrical Total Wattage 120 W
Electrical Kilowatts 0.12 kW
Electrical Phase 1-Phase
Electrical Plug Type UK 3-Pin Plug
Number of Electrical Plugs 1
Electrical Connection Type Cord and Plug
Number of Electrical Conductor Wires 1
Dedicated Circuit Required No
Electrical Remarks Single
.
ENERGY SPECS
ADDITIONAL SPECIFICATIONS
Air Movement CFM 0.64 m³/s
Construction Materials Stainless Steel
Control Type On/Off, Rotary Control Knob
Fire Suppression System No
Hood Type Canopy
Ventilation Hood Type Rating Not Applicable
Ventless Cooking Technology No
.
BIDDING SPECIFICATIONS (SHORT FORM SPECS)
Bidding Specifications Not Available.
.
MODEL: SV1224RV
BRITANNIA SMARTVENT CANOPY EXTRACTION VENTILATION
SYSTEM - RIGHT FAN - VERTICALLY MOUNTED - W 2400 MM -
Britannia reserves the right to modify specifications or discontinue
models without incurring obligation. Dimensions nominal.
Document Auto-Generated
March 24, 2025
Whisby Road, Lincoln, LN6 3QZ, UKwww.lincat.co.uk/brand/britannia | p: +44 1522
875500
TECHNICAL DRAWING
.